Margot Nattrass Exhibition CV

1981

2003

2004

2004

2004
2005

2010

2011

2012

2013

2013

2013

2014
2014

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2017

2017

Group Exhibition
Group Exhibition
Group Exhibition
Solo Exhibition

Group Exhibition
Group Exhibition

Group Exhibition
Group Exhibition

Group Exhibition
Group Exhibition
Group Exhibition
Solo Exhibition

Group Exhibition
Group Exhibition

Group Exhibition

Group Exhibition
Group Exhibition

Solo Exhibition

Group Exhibition
Group Exhibition
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Toodyay Show, First Prize
Osho Ashram, Pune. India
Germany & Spain (selected from Pune exh)
Just Women" @ Accent Gallery, Perth. W.A

"Women in Art"@ Perth Convention Centre

Twin Palms Gallery, North Fremantle, W.A
"Artex", Lauder& Howard building, East Fremantle
P.L.C Annual Art Exhibition

"Artex", "B"Shed, Victoria Quay, Fremantle

P.L.C Annual Art Exhibition

"Gallery des Refuse", London U.K

"Audacity of Diversity ", Wilkinson Gallery, Claremont, W.A.

Mount Lawley High School Auction
P.L.C. Annual Art Exhibition

Mount Lawley High School Auction

P.L.C Centenary Art Exhibition
Royal Agriculture Show, Claremont WA

Sale of 62 works @ MosArts, Mosman Park

P.LC Annual Art Exhibition
P.L.C Annual Art Exhibition

Mount Lawley High School Art Auction



