Margot Nattrass Exhibition CV

1981	Group Exhibition	Toodyay Show, First Prize
2003	Group Exhibition	Osho Ashram, Pune. India
2004	Group Exhibition	Germany & Spain (selected from Pune exh)
2004	Solo Exhibition	Just Women" @ Accent Gallery, Perth. W.A
2004	Group Exhibition	"Women in Art"@ Perth Convention Centre
2005	Group Exhibition	Twin Palms Gallery, North Fremantle, W.A
2010	Group Exhibition	"Artex", Lauder& Howard building, East Fremantle
2011	Group Exhibition	P.L.C Annual Art Exhibition
2012	Group Exhibition	"Artex", "B"Shed, Victoria Quay, Fremantle
2013	Group Exhibition	P.L.C Annual Art Exhibition
2013	Group Exhibition	"Gallery des Refuse", London U.K
2013	Solo Exhibition	"Audacity of Diversity ", Wilkinson Gallery, Claremont, W.A.
2014	Group Exhibition	Mount Lawley High School Auction
2014	Group Exhibition	P.L.C. Annual Art Exhibition
2015	Group Exhibition	Mount Lawley High School Auction
2015	Group Exhibition	P.L.C Centenary Art Exhibition
2015	Group Exhibition	Royal Agriculture Show, Claremont WA
2016	Solo Exhibition	Sale of 62 works @ MosArts, Mosman Park
2016	Group Exhibition	P.LC Annual Art Exhibition
2017	Group Exhibition	P.L.C Annual Art Exhibition
2017	Group Exhibition	Mount Lawley High School Art Auction